PMC-DX503/DX2003
Reconfigurable
FPGA with TTL and
Differential I/O
n PMC-DX503: 24 diff.I/O,16 TTL I/O, 6,912 logic cells
n PMC-DX2003: 24 diff.I/O,16 TTL I/O,24,192 logic cells
(NOTE: Rear I/O models have 23 diff. channels)
PMC-DX503 and PMC-DX2003 modules provide users

Power: Consult factory. Operates from 3.3V supply.
MTBF: 1,125,663 hrs. at 25°C, MIL-HDBK-217F, Notice 2.
Ordering Information
PMC FPGA Modules (rear I/O models have 23 diff. chan.)
PMC-DX503: TTL/differential I/O with 6,912 logic cells
PMC-DX503R: PMC-DX503 except with rear I/O connector
PMC-DX503E: PMC-DX503 with extended temp. range
PMC-DX503RE: PMC-DX503E except w/ rear I/O connector
PMC-DX2003: TTL/differential I/O with 24,192 logic cells
PMC-DX2003R: PMC-DX2003 except w/ rear I/O connector
PMC-DX2003E: PMC-DX2003 with extended temp. range
PMC-DX2003RE: PMC-DX2003E except w/ rear I/O connector
PMC-DX-EDK: Engineering Design Kit (one kit required)
Software (see software documentation for details)
PMCSW-API-VXW: VxWorks® software support package
PCISW-API-QNX: QNX® software support package